
  FOR LEASE  FOR LEASE 361 Mountainview Rd. S. 
Halton Hills, ON



1,050 sq ft
1,330 sq ft 

Available Units

Location

Opportunity

Demographics

1,050 and 1,330 square foot units
available. 
Both former restaurants. 
Ideal for many uses.
AAA National Co-Tenancy including
Metro, Tim Horton’s, TD, A&W, and
more. 

Prime retail leasing opportunity available
at Halton Hills Village, a  grocery anchored
shopping centre strategically located to
serve Georgetown and the surrounding
Halton Hills communities.

 Over  41,000 residents in 5km
radius. 
Surrounded by affluent
communities with over
$150,000 average household
income. 



VILLAGEVILLAGE
Halton Hills

Optometry Physio





DEMOGRAPHICS

Demographic Snapshot
Criteria

Total Pop.

Households

Average Age.

Average HH Income

5KM

41,718

14,532

39.9

$154,873

10KM

259,147

73,687

36.4

$142,472



FOR LEASE
For further information please contact: 

CLEARSTREAM  COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LTD., BROKERAGE

905-607-0719 www.clearstreamcre.com6 John St., Suite 2A, Oakville, ON

GREG GAUDETTE
BROKER OF RECORD 
647-328-7027
GREG@CLEARSTREAMCRE.COM

DEREK GAUDETTE
BROKER
647-218-9321
DEREK@CLEARSTREAMCRE.COM

DISCLAIMER
NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO
ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S).
AS APPLICABLE, WE MAKE NO REPRESENTATION AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) IN QUESTION

361 Mountainview Rd. S. 
Halton Hills, ON


